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
BsmtDen B KitchenFea: TileCounters, Pantry, EatingArea
KitchenEq.: Dishwasher BltIn, OvenElec, StoveElec, SomStainless
Bath: Linencls, Tub/ShowrCombo, Walk In Closet
Basement: Daylight Basement, Finished Basement, Full Basement
LeadPntDisc: N #CarGar: 2 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 2 #Fireplc: 1
Termite Contract: Termite Company: HousePlan:
AnnlTax: $2,214 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL, FHA Cndo/ThFee: N $/ AsscFee: N §$/ GarFee: N $/ FireFee: N $/ LibFee: N $/ 4Clsr: N

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 2:36:01 PM
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Residential Full Public MultiPhoto Report http://bhammls.net/ListitBirminghanyvListitLib/report_builder.aspx

SEARCH THOUSANDS OF ACTIVE LISTINGS AT
WWW.LIVINGINBIRMINGHAM.COM!

Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

Click Photo for éqgltlolja? Media and En!arge;lent MLS#: 461185m Status:  Active LP: $249.900
Addr: 317 HUNTINGTON PARC Beds: 3
HOMEWOOD, AL 35226 Baths: 2/1
County: Jefferson
Area: 230 Homewood
Nbr/Com: HUNTINGTON PARC YrBIt/Dsc: 1990/EXIST
FloodPIn: N Pool: N
Acres: 0.22+/-
ElemSch: HALL KENT Middle: HOMEWOOD High: HOMEWOOD
MapBk/Pg: 0165/0036 Wtrfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcellD: 29-34-2-000-004.005 00 WirfrntName:
Legal: LOT 5 BLK A HUNTINGTON PARC 1 159/14 AMENDED 160/72 AMENDED
165/36 TAX DISTRICT HOMEWOOD
Dir: WEST OXMOOR TO HUNTINGTON PARC TURN LEFT HOUSE ON LEFT
Sbirmingham Area MLS Inc
RoomType Lvl Style: 2Story Parking: Bsmt Pkg
MasterBedrm 2 Chnstre: 1Brick, Siding:Other Fndatn: Basement
HalfBath 1 FirePlc: Gaslog, Gasstart FirePlLoc: GreatRm
Bedroom 2 UtilAcc: Publicwater Sewer: CONNECTED
DiningRoom I Energy: CeilngFan, ProgTherm, StormDoor ConstrStart/End: /
Bedroom 2 Floors: Carpet, Hardwood, Tile
GreatRoom 1 Heating: Central Cooling: Central
FullBath 2 Lot Desc: Subdivsn Feelncl:
Kitchen 1 Laundry: Lndryml, Lndryrm, Washhkup Amnties:
FullBath 2 Interior: Attic Pulldown, Sec-sys Special Needs:
Laundry 1 Exterior: DeckOpen, Fenced
KitchenFea: SolidSurfaceCounters, Pantry, EatingArea, StoneCounters
KitchenEq.: MicrowaveBltIn, Dishwasher BltIn, Disposer
Bath: Linencls, Tub/ShowrCombo, Walk In Closet
Basement: Full Basement, Unfinished Basement
LeadPntDisc: N #CarGar: 2 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 2 #Fireplc: 1
Termite Contract: N Termite Company: HousePlan:

AnnlTax: $3,564 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL, FHA Cndo/ThFee: N $/ AsscFee: N $0000/Y GarFee: N $/ FireFee: N $/ LibFee: N $/ 4Clsr: N

Brmingham Area MLS Inc:

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 2:36:01 PM

7of 11 5/2/2010 2:36 PM



Residential Full Public MultiPhoto Report http://bhammls.net/ListitBirminghanyvListitLib/report_builder.aspx

SEARCH THOUSANDS OF ACTIVE LISTINGS AT
WWW.LIVINGINBIRMINGHAM.COM!

\ Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

Click .hoto for Addltlona Media and Enlargenr?ent: MLS#: 422997m Status:  Active LP: $249.900
Addr: 141 ROCKAWAY RD Beds: 3
HOMEWOOD, AL 35209 Baths: 2/0
County: Jefferson
Area: 230 Homewood
Nbr/Com: LAKEWOOD YrBlt/Dsc: 1954/EXIST
FloodPIn: N Pool: N
Acres: 0.31+/-
ElemSch: EDGEWOOD Middle: HOMEWOOD High: HOMEWOOD
MapBKk/Pg: 17/25 Wtrfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcellD: 29-24-2-012-001000 WtrfrntName:
Legal: LOT 1 BLK 3 LAKE HGHLDS
Dir: Hwy 31 to Saulter Road. Go thru several stop signs, then left onto Rockaway.

House on left right before median.

Great location and in HOmewood. House sits on an oversized corner lot. New doors at both entrances. Beautiful white Alabama marble kitchen countertops. Kitchen recently
updated, new sink, stainless appliances, paint. Enjoy this pristine kitchen, entertaining in the dining room which flows into the spacious living room with large window and fireplace.
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
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.
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Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement

Birmingham Area MLS Inc

MLS#: 456721md Status: Active LP: $249,000
Addr: 1716 WINDSOR BLVD Beds: 3

HOMEWOOD, AL 35209 Baths: 2/0
County: Jefferson
Area: 230 Homewood
Nbr/Com: WINDSOR HIGHLANDS YrBIt/Dsc: 1956/EXIST
FloodPIn: N Pool: N

Acres: 0+/-

ElemSch: SHADES CAHABA Middle: HOMEWOOD High: HOMEWOOD
MapBk/Pg: 17/56 ‘Wtrfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcelID:  28-18-3-003-006.000 WirfrntName :
Legal: Lot 8-A Blk 5 Windsor Hlds
Dir: Hwy 31 to Saulter Rd. First left is Windsor Blvd

Charming Homewood cottage on great lot. 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. Lots of storage closets thru/out. Spacious living room has original hardwood floors & recessed lighting.
Large dining room includes vintage crystal chandelier. Updated kitchen features tile floor, new cabinets, new appliances, granite countertops,& decorative tumbled marble
backsplash. Appliances includes GE gas range, stainless steel Frigidaire dishwasher, stainless steel GE Profile refrigerator, & under counter builtin wine cooler. Bedroom 1 on main
level with hardwood floors. Bathroom 1 features vintage tile, pedestal sink, and tub/shower combination. Bedroom 2 and 3 on main level with hardwood floors. Bathroom 2 updated
with furniture sink, tile shower with tumbled marble trim, frameless glass door. 1 car basement garage. Finished bonus rm in basement with tile floor. Unfinished basement ready for
expansion and is great for storage. Washer,dryer,& laundry sink. Large level landscaped backyard. Perfect location!!

RoomType Lvl Style: 1Story Parking: EntFront, Driveway, Bsmt Pkg
Living 1 Cnstre: 4Brick Fndatn: Basement
DiningRoom 1 FirePlc: FirePlLoc:
Kitchen 1 Util/Acc: Publicwater, WtrHtrGas Sewer: CONNECTED
MasterBedrm 1 Energy: ConstrStart/End: /
MasterBath 1 Floors: Hardwood, Tile
Bedroom 1 Heating: Central, ForcedAir, Gas Cooling: Central, Electric
Bedroom 1 Lot Desc: Culdesac, Subdivsn Feelncl:
FullBath 1 Laundry: Amnties:
BsmtDen B Interior: Special Needs:
Laundry B Exterior: Fenced, Wrkshp
KitchenFea: SolidSurfaceCounters
KitchenEq.: MicrowaveBItIn, CookTopGas, Dishwasher BltIn, Disposer, OvenElec, Refrigerator
Bath:
Basement: Partial Basement
LeadPntDisc: Y #CarGar: 1 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 1 #Fireplc: 0
Termite Contract: Y Termite Company: HAYES PEST HousePlan:
AnnlTax:  $0 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL Cndo/ThFee: N $/ AsscFee: N§$/ GarFee: N/ FireFee: N§$/ LibFee: N § 4Clsr: N

firninghan rea MLS inc:

Birmingham AreabLS inc

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be

independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.
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